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= Your Group

41% 100% 120%

2024 Renewal

Prepared for Mecosta Osceola ISD

Description Benefits

POS HDHP Non Affiliate

POS HDHP AFSCME

2023 Premium Rate 2024 Premium Rate

$626.53

$1,409.71

$1,754.27

$1,680.21

How Does Your Loss Ratio Compare With Other Pool Members?

90%

$1,751.62

Rate Adjustment 4.25%Rate Protection Impact 0%

$1,407.57

$625.58

Pool-Standard Renewal 4.25%

$600.99

$1,352.24

$1,682.75

$600.08

$1,350.19Coinsurance:

Rx Coverage:

$1600/$3200

90%

Deductible:

Coinsurance:

Rx Coverage:

Deductible:

$10/$40 [1x Mail]

$1600/$3200

90%

$10/$40 [2x Mail]




