

2024 Renewal Prepared for Mecosta Osceola ISD



Pool-Standard Renewal 4.25%		Rate Protection Impact 0%			Rate Adjustment 4.25%		
Description		Benefits	2023 Premium Rate		e 2024	2024 Premium Rate	
	Deductible:	\$1600/\$3200	Single	\$600.99	Single	\$626.53	
POS HDHP AFSCME	Coinsurance:	90%	Double	\$1,352.24	1 Double	\$1,409.71	
	Rx Coverage:	\$10/\$40 [1x Mail]	Family	\$1,682.75	5 Family	\$1,754.27	
•					·		
POS HDHP Non Affiliate	Deductible:	\$1600/\$3200	Single	\$600.08	Single	\$625.58	
	Coinsurance:	90%	Double	\$1,350.19	Double	\$1,407.57	
	Rx Coverage:	\$10/\$40 [2x Mail]	Family	\$1,680.21	l Family	\$1,751.62	



